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Market Summary (Bloomberag

10-05-18 %1 Day %WTD %MTD

SET 1,746.89 -0.57 -1.85 -1.87
SET50 1,153.50 -0.49 -1.89 -2.00
Daily turnover (Bt mn) 49,139.40 (Btomn)
Market cap (Bt bn)  17,546.79 (Bt bn)
Market P/E (x) 17.70  (x)
Market P/BV (x) 2.01  (x)
Market yield (%) 2.90 (%)
SET 15.90 14.55
China 12.50 11.01
Hong Kong 11.89 10.76
Indonesia 15.09 13.50
Korea 9.63 8.89
Philippines 17.03 15.11
Taiwan 14.02 13.21
S&P500 17.22 15.67

10-05-18 Buy Sell Net
Foreign (Bt mn) 16,363.70  16,942.47 -579
Proprietary (Bt mn) 6,570.76 7,527.88 -957
Local Institution(Bt mn) 6,739.69 5,875.36 864
Retail (Bt mn) 19,468.21 18,793.65 675

10-05-18 Buy Sell Net
Institution 37,178 35,094 2,084
Foreign 21,283 21,532 -249
Local 83,463 85,298 -1,835
Stock 10 May 9 May 8 May 7 May 4 May
PTT 130.29 232.76 365.21 190.91 330.08
PTTGC 125.49 22.67 130.46 34.67 27.40
TOP 109.06 14.76 52.61 38.42 18.39
BEAUTY 102.19 220.96 5.85 3.60 9.74
ADVANC 79.27 248.88 63.29 0.04 7.20

2usiviiueu >> CHG <<
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Equities Index ool ast %1 Day %0TD %MTD
SET 1,746.89 -0.57 -1.85 -1.87
SET50 1,153.50 -0.49 -1.89 -2.00
Dow Jones 30 24,739.53 0.80 1.97 2.39
S&P 500 2,723.07 0.94 2.24 2.83
NASDAQ Comp 7,404.98 0.89 2.7 4.79
FTSE 100 7,700.97 0.50 1.77 2.55
Hang Seng 30,809.22 0.89 2.95 0.00
Nikkei 225 22,497.18 0.39 0.95 0.97
Shanghai Comp 3,174.41 0.48 2.70 2.99
Weighted Taiwan 10,760.21 0.53 2.93 1.68
KOSPI 2,464.16 0.83 0.59 -1.57
Straits Times 3,537.59 -0.31 0.37 -1.54
Kuala Lumpur Comp > 0.25 -1.28
Jakarta Comp 5,907.94 - 2.00 -1.45
Philippines Comp 7,571.00 0.21 0.33 -3.17
S&P ASX 200 6,118.75 0.16 1.09 2.44
VIX Index 13.23 -1.42 -10.43 -16.95
MSCI AC World 517.23 0.70 1.65 1.53
MSCI Asia Pac Ex Japan 568.98 0.73 1.57 -0.66
MSCI Asia Ex Japan 718.33 0.72 1.74 -1.05
MSCI EM Asia 589.65 0.77 1.88 -1.26
MSCI Thailand 630.62 -0.48 -2.35 -1.15
Foreign Fund Flows

(US Million) Last WTD MTD YTD
India -102.38 -137.95 -439.81 742.38
Indonesia -23.32 -83.75 -235.88  -2,699.18
Philippines -21.44 -46.97 -61.85 -853.68
Korea 40.53 -270.85 -657.44  -2,954.37
Taiwan 116.06 -168.81 -886.46  -6,123.53
Thailand -18.02 -207.91 -476.97  -2,999.17
Vietnam 50.88 17.67 -60.60 493.13
Total 42.31 -898.57  -2,819.01 -14,394.4

Source: Bloomberg

TFEX Market

Symb Settle (o
S50K18 1,152.60
S50M18 1,154.70
S50N18 1,157.40
S50U18 1,151.30
S50Z18 1,155.00
S50H19 1,153.40

source: Aspen (F9 page 25200)

NVDR TOP BUY
Stock

TRUE
KBANK
TISCO
PTTEP
CPALL
BH
BEAUTY
BTS

BJC
TOP

NVDR TOP SELL
Stock

ADVANC
BBL
VNT
SGP
IRPC
AOT
SCB
KTC
GLOW
CPN
Source: SET

Net Value
(Bt m)
161.66
112.66

97.84
93.69
92.41
62.62
62.01
58.48
49.74
34.09

Net Value
(Bt m)
-304.01
-123.36
-95.51
-87.41
-81.77
-71.23
-55.58
-52.83
-44.55
-43.43

hange
-10.80
-8.10
-8.10
-8.10
-8.00
-8.10

Vol (‘000)
2

130,903
12
8,899
1,625
483

Close
10-05-18
7.40
192.00
87.75
135.00
86.00
185.50
21.50
9.20
57.00
91.25

Close
10-05-18
194.00
187.00
24.80
23.70
6.70
70.25
131.00
369.00
81.50
77.00

Ol (‘000)
186
336,475
603
20,965
6,283
3,098

change
-1.99
0.79
3.24
0.37
-1.15
-0.27
0.00
0.00
-3.39
-2.93

change
-0.51
-0.53
-10.63
-3.66
-0.74
0.00
-1.50
-1.34
0.00
-1.28
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¢) AdunarasaauAaddntiaandsiaaduranzaasiiag
denalvidrduindautwiaglunsay 31.90 — 32.00 1 n/aaaans

Currency Markets Current Previous %change
Bt/ USS* 31.93 31.97 0.14
USS / Euro 1.19 1.19 0.03
Yen / US$ 109.33 109.40 0.06
Yoan / US$ 6.35 6.36 0.21
Commodity Prices Current Previous %change
Crude Oil 71.32 71.36 -0.06
Gold (COMEX) 1,321.60 1,322.30 -0.05
BDI 1,465.00 1,432.00 2.30
ZINC 3,087.00 3,076.00 0.36
CRB index 204.52 203.70 0.40

Source: Bloomberg  *onshore rate

(+) meminiufiuy NYMEX sowaudau fe. dsusdu 0.22
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Cash Balance Cash Balance

(Col= excluded from credit limit ; xNet= prohibit Net settlement) (Col= excluded from credit limit ; xNet= prohibit Net settlement)

Stocks (Rank A-Z) Start Date End Date | Stocks (Rank A-Z) Start Date End Date
CMAN (T/0) 17/04/2018 [5/05/2018
FLOYD (T/A) 08/05/2018 28/05/2018
TITLE (T/0) 30/04/2018 18/05/2018
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